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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, November 25th 2025

2 Northwest Coast Style Embossed Print signed
Marvin Oliver, 1990, 27 x 21" , "Ravens Journey
#87".

$150 - $300

1 Northwest Coast Carved Box with Drawer, unsigned,
11 x 19 5/8 x 13 1/4".

Lot # 3

3 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain "Dragons" Covered
Vase, 30"h.

$150 - $300

$200 - $400

Lot # 4

4 Indian Copper Bound Staved Wood Pail, 8 1/2"h.
$50 - $70

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Kwagiulth Articulated Hamatsa Mask & Whistles
Table Lamp Attributed to Rivers Dawson.

$1,800 - $2,500

Lot # 2

7 South East Asian Mahogany Jewelry Box, 9 x 12 x
7".

$50 - $60

6 Chinese Green Enameled Porcelain "Landscape"
Tea Tray, 1960's, 9 3/4"

Lot # 8

8 Two Inuit Dolls with Fur Trim, 12 & 15"h, CANADIAN
BIDDERS ONLY.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 9

9 Hand Knotted Baluch Prayer Mat, 2'11" x 3'6"
(restored).

$150 - $250

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 19th C. Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Lotus
Pattern Vase with Pea-green Ground, 9 5/8"h.

$120 - $180

Lot # 7



12 Northwest Coast Model Totem Pole signed Victor
Alexander, 15 1/8"h.

$60 - $100

11 Chinese Peach Bloom Glazed Porcelain Bowl, 3 x 5
1/4" Diameter, with Fitted Case.

Lot # 13

13 Chinese Rose Quartz "Maiden & Attendant"
Carving with Stand, 7 3/4 "h.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 14

14 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Prunus Bough
Vase, Double Encircled Mark, 7 7/8"L.

$50 - $60

Lot # 11

Lot # 15

15 Chinese Rose Quartz "Celestial Horse" Carving
with Stand, 7"L.

$150 - $300

Lot # 12
$150 - $250

16 Inuit Whalebone Seal & Natural Marine Ptarmigan,
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

Lot # 18

18 Chinese Porcelain Figure (9"h) & A Brass Carp, 8
1/4"L.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 19

19 Wood Opium Pipe with Brass Carvings, Gemstones
& Stone Mouthpiece, 21 1/8 "L.

$150 - $300

Lot # 16

Lot # 20

20 Serigraph signed Clemence Wescoupe, 18 3/8 x
14", "Roots of Life" #17/375.

$60 - $100

Lot # 17

Lot # 21

21 Squamish Carving signed Greg Joseph, 12"h,
"Ceremonial Potlatch Mask.

$60 - $100

17 Chinese Porcelain Blue Glazed Vase, Qianlong
Mark, 10 3/4"h.



$200 - $400

22 Stonecut signed Pitseolak, 14 1/2 x 20 7/8", "Birds
Playing" #26/50, 1974 (glazing noted).

Lot # 24

24 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar Mask signed Dominic
Andrews'69, 12"h.

$80 - $120

$200 - $400

Lot # 25

25 Pair of Japanese Woodblock Prints, 15 1/4 x 6 3/4",
"Figure Studies".

$50 - $100

Lot # 22

Lot # 26

26 Papua New Guinea Bailer Shell.
$60 - $100

Lot # 23

Lot # 27

27 Coast Salish Panel signed John Muehlfarh, 34
1/2"w, "Two Headed Sea Serpent & Wild Man...".

$150 - $250

23 Two Mixed Media on Paper signed Mark
Henderson, 18 x 14", "Raven" & "Thunderbird".

29 Cloisonne Enamel Dragon Dish with Copper Body,
9 7/8" Diameter.

$100 - $150

28 18th C. Qing Embroidered Robe Fragment,
Framed, 35 x 26 1/2".

Lot # 30

30 Pair of Sancai Glazed Buddhist Lion Dogs, 9 1/2"h
(various restorations noted).

$200 - $300

$300 - $500

Lot # 31

31 Indonesian Carved Wood Console Table , 31"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 28

Lot # 32

32 Inuit Stretched Hide Style Felt Embroidery by
Veronica Manilak, 15 3/4 x 13 1/2".

$250 - $500

Lot # 29



34 Stencil signed Pitseolak, 17 x 21", "Owls with
Walrus" #36/50, 1978.

$200 - $400

33 Inuit Mixed Media on Paper Attributed to Pudlo
Pudlat, 15 x 18 3/4", "Musk Ox, Figure.

Lot # 35

35 Chinese Red Underglaze Blue & White Porcelain
Vase, signed, 15 1/4"h.

$150 - $200

$300 - $500

Lot # 36

36 Northwest Coast "Bukwus" Mask, 8 1/2 x 15 x 5",
Carved Polychrome Cedar.

$200 - $400

Lot # 33

Lot # 37

37 Serigraph signed B. (Blake) Debassige, 9 3/4 x 9
3/4", "Raccoon" #13/200.

$60 - $100

Lot # 34
39 Two Guro Masks, Ivory Coast, 29 & 30 1/2"h.

$80 - $120

38 Squamish Plaque signed Ted Baker'88, 16"w,
"Killer Whale & Seal" (scuff noted).

Lot # 40

40 Japanese Bronze Vase with Xuande Mark, 9 1/2"h.
$100 - $150

$70 - $80

Lot # 41

41 Chinese Rosewood Marble Inset Torchiere, 36"h.
$200 - $300

Lot # 38

Lot # 42

42 African Carved Wood Staff, 41 1/2"L.
$50 - $100

Lot # 39



44 Chinese Hexagonal Famille Rose Porcelain Lantern
signed "9 Children " Covered Vase, 13"h.

$200 - $300

43 Two Antique Iron Spear Tips on Later Poles, 58 &
65"L.

Lot # 45

45 Old Tibetan Thangka (sight 23 x 21") Mounted on
Victorian Pole, 60"h.

$150 - $300

$50 - $100

Lot # 46

46 Chinese Rosewood Armchair, 39 5/8".
$350 - $500

Lot # 43

Lot # 47

47 19th C. French Bronze Crackle Glaze Vase
Mounted as a Lamp, 15"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 44
49 Red Glaze Porcelain Hu Vase, 6.5"h with

Yongzheng Mark.
$80 - $120

48 Mid 19th C. Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Urinal,
7 5/8"L.

Lot # 50

50 Chinese Rosewood Quartetto Nesting Table Set,
28"h.

$200 - $300

$200 - $300

Lot # 51

51 Chinese Rosewood Armchair, 38 7/8".
$350 - $500

Lot # 48

Lot # 52

52 Ardebil Carpet C.1950's Approximately 7'10" x
10'10". 477

$400 - $600

Lot # 49



$50 - $70

53 Chinese Blue & White "Phoenix Head" Porcelain
Wine Ewer, 5"h.

Lot # 55

55 Chinese Green Hardstone "Pine Forest Cloud Sea"
Scholars Rock, on Stand, Stone 9 1/2"h.

$200 - $250

$80 - $120

Lot # 56

56 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Dragon Table
Stand, Xuande Mark (2 3/4 x 5 7/8 x 3 1/4")w/

$100 - $200

Lot # 53

Lot # 57

57 Pair of Indonesian Puppets Mounted in Shadow
Boxes, Figures 17"h, Frames 26"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 54

Lot # 58

58 Tibetan Prayer Manuscript, 6 1/4 x 24", Framed.
$50 - $70

54 Chinese Ochre Ground Cloisonne Jar, 4 3/8"h.

60 South Asian Bone Inlaid End Table, Two Sections,
20 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

59 Indian Raj Engraved Brass Tray, 16 1/2 x 24 1/2"w.

Lot # 61

61 South Asian Hardwood Lotus Motif Puja Table, 3
3/8 x 22 1/2 x 19 1/4"

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

Lot # 62

62 Chinese Jade & Gemstone Grapevines in Black
Stone Planter, 9 7/8"h.

$80 - $100

Lot # 59

Lot # 63

63 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel (26"h) & Cushion,
13 1/2"w.

$50 - $60

Lot # 60



$80 - $140

64 Chinese Gilt Interior & Black Lacquer Four Panel
Screen, Each Panel 72 x 16".

Lot # 66

66 Japanese Shigaraki Pottery Bowl, 7 x 9 1/4"
Diameter.

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 67

67 Turkmen Torba Bag Face, 13 1/2 x 32 1/2".
$80 - $100

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 Collection of Vanuatu Garments & Adornment.
$60 - $100

Lot # 65

Lot # 69

69 Japanese Bifold Screen, Each Panel 52 1/2 x 13
3/4".

$50 - $100

65 Petite Indonesian Polychromed Wood Palembang
Chest, 39 1/2"h.

71 Serigraph signed Danny Dennis, 19 x 13",
"Survival" #127/201.

$80 - $100

70 Visse Hand Knotted Rug Approximately 5' x 9'. 897

Lot # 72

72 Nepalese Mandala Thangka, 14 1/2 x 12".
$60 - $100

$250 - $350

Lot # 73

73 Navajo Sand Painting by Foster, 11 3/4 x 11 3/4",
"Nine Days Ceremony...".

$50 - $60

Lot # 70

Lot # 74

74 Chinese Copper Alloy Figure of Nezha , 4 7/8"h.
$100 - $150

Lot # 71



$200 - $300

75 Mid 19th C. Chinese Carved Card Case , 4 1/4 x 2
5/8", CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

Lot # 77

77 Han Chinese Silver Inlaid Copper Alloy Belt &
Hook, 6 1/4"L, 141.7g.

$100 - $200

$100 - $120

Lot # 78

78 Chinese Porcelain Hand Mirror with Green
Softstone Handle, 9 3/4"L.

$50 - $60

Lot # 75

Lot # 79

79 Southwest Style White Metal Cuff Bracelet, 2 1/2"w
with Turquoise Cabochons.

$50 - $60

Lot # 76

Lot # 80

80 Asian Celadon Bowl, 2 3/4 x 6 1/2" Diameter.
$100 - $200

76 Qing Gilt Bronze Belt Buckle, 1 1/2 x 2 3/4 x 1/2",
85.3g (as found).

$200 - $300

81 Vintage Jade Bracelet, Earrings & Ring.

Lot # 83

83 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Indistinctly, 4 3/4"h,
"Bear w/Seal"

$60 - $120

$50 - $60

Lot # 84

84 Chinese White Metal & Cloisonne Opium Pipe,
15"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 81

Lot # 85

85 Japanese Cat & Snake Okimono, 2 3/4" w, 40.3g,
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

$100 - $200

Lot # 82

Lot # 86

86 Chinese Mother of Pearl Snuff Bottle , 2 1/8"h, 15g.
$50 - $60

82 Northwest Coast Talking Stick Monogrammed ND,
42"L.



88 Six Chinese Apple Green Jade Gemstones &
Chinese Soapstone Figure , 7 1/8"h.

$60 - $80

87 Japanese Okimono of Kannon, 3 1/2"h, 68.9g,
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

Lot # 89

89 Jemez Pueblo NM Pottery Vase signed Tafoya, 6
3/4"h.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 90

90 First Nations Beaded Tanned Hide Pouch with
Naval Button Closure, 10 1/4"h.

$100 - $150

Lot # 87

Lot # 91

91 Two Chinese Inlaid Rosewood Nesting Tables, 14
& 18"h.

$150 - $200

Lot # 88 $50 - $100

92 Dorset Lithograph signed Pudo (Pudlat) 1976, 23 x
35", "Timia & Nunamitut #24/50, w/Bookle

Lot # 94

94 Collection of Four Large Vintage Oriental Hardwood
Stands, Largest 9 1/4"h.

$50 - $100

$300 - $500

Lot # 95

95 Two Serigraphs signed Henry Hunt, 17 x 14",
"Kwakiutl Pugwis" #97&98 /150, Unframed.

$100 - $200

Lot # 92

Lot # 96

96 Three Chinese Snuff Bottles, One on Stand, 2 3/8 -
3"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 93

Lot # 97

97 Japanese "Skull & Snake" Netsuke, 1 1/2"h, 15.6g,
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

$300 - $400

93 Japanese Brass Table Lamp, 26"h.



$100 - $200

98 Northwest Coast Goat Horn Spoon, 5 1/2" Long.

Lot # 100

100 Chinese Hardstone Boulder Carving, 2 1/16"h,
40g.

$60 - $100

$400 - $500

Lot # 101

101 Two Opium Boxes & Opium Scales, 9 1/8"L. -
$60 - $100

Lot # 98

Lot # 102

102 Silver Box, 3" Diameter, 78g.
$50 - $60

Lot # 99

Lot # 103

103 Collection of Chinese & Thai Items: Scale/Crumb
Tray/Fan Box & Gilded Lion Snuff Bottle (signed)

$50 - $60

99 Chinese Qing Blue & White Porcelain Covered
Bowl, 3 5/8 x 6" Diameter.

105 Afghan Camel Saddle, Acquired Kabul 2009, 20 x
23 x 18".

$200 - $300

104 Pair of Northwest Coast Bookends signed Joe
Becker (7 7/8"h) & Model Pole signed C.S.Gull, 10
3

Lot # 106

106 Colour Print by Norval Morrisseau, Sheet 26 x 32
1/4", "Fish Spirit", Unframed.

$60 - $100

$80 - $100

Lot # 107

107 Baktyar Hand Knotted Rug Approximately 5'1" x
7'.

$200 - $300

Lot # 104

Lot # 108

108 Ando Cloisonne "Mt.Fuji" Enamel Dish, 12"
Diameter.

$50 - $70

Lot # 105



$50 - $70

109 Japanese Woven Bamboo Basket, 16 1/2"w.

Lot # 111

111 Chinese Enameled Porcelain Vase Mounted as a
Lamp, 10 5/8"h.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 112

112 Chinese Cloisonne Vase, 9 1/8"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 109

Lot # 113

113 Moroccan Dagger with White Metal Sheath, 15
3/4"L.

$50 - $70

Lot # 110

Lot # 114

114 Chinese Blue & White Molded Porcelain Vase with
Chenghua Mark, 16"h (cracked & restored).

$150 - $250

110 Three Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Architectural
Panels, Largest 10 7/8 x 15 3/8".

116 19th C. Japanese Porcelain Tea Bowl, Plate (9
1/2" diam.) & Gourd.

$60 - $100

115 Chinese Wicker Wrapped Lacquer Storage
Vessel, 17"h (condition noted).

Lot # 117

117 Collection of Chinese Export Porcelain Dishes, 5
5/8 - 8".

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 118

118 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 3'7" x
3'9".

$80 - $120

Lot # 115

Lot # 119

119 Engraving signed Jamasie (Teevee), Plate 9 3/4 x
11 3/4", "Amadjuak Camp" 1972 #2/50.

$100 - $200

Lot # 116



121 Japanese Woodblock Print by Kuniyoshi Utagawa,
14 x 9 1/2", "Yamamoto" (glazing noted)

$100 - $200

120 Chinese Pine Cupboard, 64"h.

Lot # 122

122 Serigraph signed Claude Davidson, 12 3/4 x 12
3/4", "Birth of Eagle" 1980 #13/250.

$200 - $300

$150 - $200

Lot # 123

123 Mahal Hand Knotted Carpet Approximately 9'8" x
12'5". 395

$400 - $600

Lot # 120

Lot # 124

124 Birch Bark Biting signed Sally Milne 04', (5 x 4") &
Basket, 5"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 121
126 South Asian Polychromed Wood Mask of Rama,

20 1/2"h.
$50 - $100

125 Pair of Chinese Porcelain Table Lamps, TH 26".

Lot # 127

127 Two Serigraphs signed Henry Hunt, 17 x 14",
"Kwakiutl Pugwis" #92&93/150, Unframed.

$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 128

128 Turkish Ottoman-Style Embroidery Sampler, 56 x
18".

$100 - $150

Lot # 125

Lot # 129

129 Inuit Mixed Media on Paper signed with Syllabics,
18 3/4 x 15 1/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 126



130A Signed Japanese Embroidered Silk on Silk Hawk
Picture with Two Silk Kerchiefs, 23 x 18 1/2".

$80 - $100

130 Five Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Bowls, 8
3/8 - 13 3/8" Diameter.

Lot # 131

131 Ethnic Withers Wood Oxen Yoke for Double Ox, 5
1/2'L.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 132

132 Two Serigraphs signed Patrick Amos, 17 3/8 x
21", "Split Eagle" #103&104 /150, Unframed.

$120 - $200

Lot # 130

Lot # 133

133 Two Serigraphs signed Patrick Amos' 76, 20 x 16
1/8", "Dancer" #64&68/80 , Unframed.

$100 - $200

Lot # 130A

135 Acrylic on Canvas signed C. Fox, 19 1/2 x 15",
"Thunderbird".

$80 - $100

134 Two Serigraphs signed Patrick Amos, 26 1/8 x 20
1/4", "Eagle & Salmon" #12&13/110/77 Unframed.

Lot # 136

136 Indonesian Mixed Media on Paper signed N. Arta,
9 1/2 x 5 3/4", "Goddess Saraswati".

$50 - $60

$120 - $180

Lot # 137

137 Korean Inlaid Celadon Jubyeong Vase, 12 1/4".
$100 - $200

Lot # 134

Lot # 138

138 LEP signed Willie Wong, 8 1/2 x 23 3/4", "Beautiful
Mothers" #132/ 950.

$50 - $60

Lot # 135



140 Song Style Ge Ware Vase, 8 1/4".
$50 - $100

139 Chinese Carved Marble Quadrangular Incense
Stand (8 7/8"h) Includes Holders.

Lot # 141

141 Qing Blue & White Porcelain "Folk Kilns" Vase, 6
3/8"h.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 142

142 Small Celadon Porcelain Water Pipe, 3 7/8"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 139

Lot # 143

143 Bizen Ware Sake Bottle signed Taisuke Sato, 8
3/8" with Box.

$60 - $100

Lot # 140 $50 - $60

144 Pair of Early 20th C. Wan Shou Wu Jiang"
Porcelain Cover Tea Cups with Case.

Lot # 146

146 Chinese Marble Landscape Plaque with Poetry
Inscription & Stand, 8 7/8" Diameter.

$80 - $100

$80 - $100

Lot # 147

147 Five Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Architectural
Features, Largest 9 7/8 x 6 1/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 144

Lot # 148

148 Carved Stone Hippo, Zimbabwean Sculpture
signed Tim Rukodzi, 6 3/8" L, 1878g.

$50 - $100

Lot # 145

Lot # 149

149 Mi'Kmaq Covered Basket, 5 x 7 1/2" Diameter.
$50 - $60

145 Asian Metal Dish, Six Character Mark, 12"
Diameter.



150 Pair of 19th C. Chinese Blue & White Dishes, 7
3/8" Diameter (crack & restoration noted).

Lot # 152

152 Bamboo Opium Pipe with Carved Bowl & Metal
Mouthpiece, 20 1/4"L, Acquired in China.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 153

153 Chinese Cast Glass Wine Vessel, 4 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 150

Lot # 154

154 Arabic Camel Scrotum Powder Horn, 10 1/2"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 151

Lot # 155

155 Kwagiulth Silver Cuff Monogrammed AHS (Alfred
Seaweed), 2 5/8"w, 12.4g

$150 - $200

151

Lot # 156

156 19th C. Carved Bone Opium Pipe with Stand,
17"L.

$200 - $300

Shiwan Kiln Jun Glaze Cloud Ears Porcelain Vase,
9 1/4"h.

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

157 Qing Dynasty Scholars Sword, 22 1/4" L (as
found/condition noted).

Lot # 159

159 Bone & Bamboo Tile Mah Jong Set in Box,
C.1900, 6 3/8 x 9 1/4 x 6 1/2".

$200 - $300

$80 - $140

Lot # 160

160 Inuit Stone Diorama signed (Fred) Iyak (Trimble),
3 5/8 x 6 1/2 x 7 3/4", "Duck & Ducks".

$250 - $350

Lot # 157

Lot # 161

161 Chinese Porcelain Vase with Kangxi Mark, 16
1/8"h.

$150 - $250

Lot # 158

Lot # 162

162 Indonesian Hardwood Garuda Carving, 16 1/8"h.
$50 - $60

158 Wood Branch Opium Pipe with Metal Bowl &
Mouthpiece, 20"L, Acquired in China.



$50 - $60

163 Pair of South Asian Chip Carved End Tables, 15
1/2"h.

Lot # 165

165 Chinese Porcelain Chrysanthemum Shaped
Enameled Stem Cup with Daoguang Mark, 4"h.

$150 - $250

$80 - $100

Lot # 166

166 Northwest Coast Silver Pendant Monogrammed
RMC, 1 1/8" Diameter, 20" Chain, 10.7g.

$60 - $100

Lot # 163

Lot # 167

167 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Specimen Portrait
Jewelry Box, 10 3/4"L x 7 5/8"D.

$80 - $100

Lot # 164

Lot # 168

168 Chinese Shagreen Travel Set, Knife/
Scabbard/Chopsticks, 15"L.

$100 - $200

164 Chinese Drip Glaze Ceramic Vase, 9 3/4"h.

$50 - $100

169 Bronze Extendable Opium Pipe with Carved
Designs, 21 3/8" Closed, Acquired in China.

Lot # 171

171 Chinese White Metal Seal with Verdigris
Oxidation, 6 x 4 7/8 x 4 7/8".

$200 - $400

$100 - $200

Lot # 172

172 Pottery Water Pipe with Metal Spout, 4"h.
$80 - $100

Lot # 169

Lot # 173

173 Cizhou Style Cat Shaped Ceramic Pillow, 12
1/2"L.

$150 - $200

Lot # 170

Lot # 174

174 Chinese Pale Celadon Molded Blue & White
Porcelain Wares: Pot (7 3/8"h) & Vase w/ Later
Wood Cover

$60 - $120

170 Antique Asian Porcelain Bowl, 7 1/8" Diameter,
Acquired in Philippines.



$300 - $400

175 Chinese Landyao Porcelain Cong Vase, Drilled
Ceramic Section, 13 5/8"h.

Lot # 177

177 Collection of Five Small Vintage Oriental
Hardwood Stands, Largest 5".

$50 - $100

$200 - $400

Lot # 178

178 Japanese Lacquer Box, 17 1/2".
$200 - $250

Lot # 175

Lot # 179

179 South Asian Chip Carved Low Table, 51 1/2"w.
$80 - $120

Lot # 176

Lot # 180

180 Papua New Guinea Ancestor Figure, 44 1/4"h.
$80 - $120

176 Chinese 19th C. Turquoise Ground Famille Rose
Vase, 24"h (restoration noted). $60 - $100

181 19th C. Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Jar, 7
1/2"h (rim restore noted).

Lot # 183

183 Mashad Hand Knotted Carpet Approximately 8 x
11'2". 1468

$400 - $600

$50 - $70

Lot # 184

184 Baktyar Hand Knotted Rug Approximately 4'7" x
6'8". 1599 -

$200 - $300

Lot # 181

Lot # 185

185 Two Ethnic Chinese Garments: Yunnan Province.
$60 - $100

Lot # 182

Lot # 186

186 Japanese Woodblock Print by Kunisada , 14 1/2 x
9 1/4", "Tokaido Series".

$75 - $125

182 Indian Carved Folding Table, 16 7/8"



$80 - $120

187 Serigraph signed "Opie" (Phillip Raymond
Oppenheim), 11 x 15", "Helping Hand to Justice".

Lot # 189

189 Korean Brass Mounted Bureau, 42"h.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 190

190 San Juan Pottery New Mexico Bowl & Pot, 2 1/2 &
4 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 187

Lot # 191

191 Two Inuit Sculptures: Figures/Annie 67831 (4 7/8")
& Unsigned Partial Bust, 6 1/2"h.

$80 - $100

Lot # 188

Lot # 192

192 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Brush Pot with
Guangxu Mark, 6 1/2"h

$500 - $1,000

188 Two South East Asian Mahogany Jewelry Boxes,
9 x 12 x 7".

$150 - $300

193 Two Inuit Stone Carvings: Figure signed with
Syllabics (6"h) & Duck signed Harry, 4 1/8"L.

Lot # 195

195 Wood Opium Pipe with Metal Bowl & Mouthpiece,
35 1/2"L, Acquired in China.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 196

196 Three Pieces of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain,
Plate 8" Diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 193

Lot # 197

197 19th C. Copper Alloy Horse Ornament, 8 1/2"h.
$150 - $250

Lot # 194

Lot # 198

198 Collection of Amuletic Inuit Stone Carvings & Fish,
Largest 8 5/8"L.

$60 - $100

194 Jun Glaze Conical Bowl with Box, 5 1/8" Diameter.



200 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Peter Paneak, 7
1/4"h, "Grinning Figure".

$150 - $300

199 Unsigned Inuit Stone Sculpture, 7 1/8"h, "Figure
Eating". -

Lot # 201

201 Copper Water Ewer Acquired in Delhi, 18 3/4"h.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 202

202 Five Chinese Ink & Colour on Silk, 43 x 30",
"Beauties in Garden Settings", 2 Scrolls, 3 Fr

$300 - $500

Lot # 199

Lot # 203

203 Silkscreen Panel signed Joshim Kakegamic,
Approximately 51 x 100", "Moose Hunter" #7/50.

$300 - $500

Lot # 200
205 Chinese Silk Embroidery of Pheasants &

Butterflies, 24v x 24".
$100 - $150

204 South Asian Mughal Procession Textile Panel, 45
x 60".

Lot # 206

206 Burmese Kalaga Panel in Acrylic Shadow Box, 42
1/2 x 34 1/2 x 3 1/4"

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 207

207 Ming Style Anhui Province Wooden Window
Panel, Framed, Apx.31 x 18".

$100 - $200

Lot # 204

Lot # 208

208 Two Chinese Porcelain Items: Vase (10 1/4"h) &
Everted Rim Bowl, 11" Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 205



210 Two Blackware Vases: signed Dona Rosa (12
7/8"h) & Ines Olivas, 6 1/2 "h.

$50 - $100

209 Plaque Pendant Monogrammed SH'73, 3 1/2"h.

Lot # 211

211 Purple Duan Inkstone in Inlaid Pterocarpus
Santolinas Box, 2 x 6 5/8 x 10".

$150 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 212

212 Chinese Robins Egg Crackel Glaze Vase (9 3/4")
with Fitted Case.

$100 - $200

Lot # 209

Lot # 213

213 Mixed Media on Canvas signed (Lee) Claremont,
28 x 24", "Feathers Found on Walk '96".

$150 - $300

Lot # 210

$60 - $100

214 Chinese Silk Robe Size Small.

Lot # 216

216 Old Afghan Kilim Approximately 10'7" x 2'11".
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 217

217 Collection of Northwest Coast Dolls by Dorita
Grant, Approximately 12"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 214

Lot # 218

218 Indian Brass Openwork Casket Box, 7 1/2"w.
$60 - $70

Lot # 215

Lot # 219

219 Asian Elephant Water Pipe, 8 1/8"h.
$60 - $100

215 Three Satsuma Vases, 12 1/4 - 14 7/8"h.



$80 - $100

220 African Carved Wood Headrest, 12"w.

Lot # 222

222 Serigraph signed Patrick Amos, 14 3/8 x 14", "Split
Moon" #42/80, Unframed.

$60 - $100

$50 - $70

Lot # 223

223 Two Japanese Woodblock Prints by Sadahide &
Woman in Kimono.

$80 - $100

Lot # 220

Lot # 224

224 Fijian Mask, 42"h.
$50 - $100

Lot # 221

Lot # 225

225 Porcupine Quill Work signed Sarah Hardisty 1980
(7 1/2 x 7 1/4") & Moose Tufting, 10 1/2 x 5

$50 - $100

221 Pair of Brass & Rams Horn Bookends, Each 7 5/8
x 4 5/8 x 6 1/4".

227 Two Serigraphs by Tony Hunt in Plate, 12 5/8 x 15
3/8", "Kolus" & "Eagle".

$100 - $150

226 Wool & Silk Bakhtiari Tribal Garden Panel Rug
(fading noted).

Lot # 228

228 Vintage Burmese Brass Tray, 35" Diameter.
$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 229

229 Gouache on Paper signed Fred Anderson, 17 1/4
x 23 3/4", "Heiltsuk Angel".

$100 - $200

Lot # 226

Lot # 230

230 Silk Embroidered Panel by Chan-Thien -My, 20 x
23 3/4", "Pottery Shed".

$50 - $100

Lot # 227



$150 - $300

231 Pair of Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain "Peacock"
Vases (14"h) with Stands.

Lot # 233

233 West African Carved Wood Staff (68") & Wood
Drum, 22"L.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 234

234 Seven Chinese Paintings (one framed) , 11 x 13
1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 231

Lot # 235

235 Leather Case Mah Jong Set C.1923 (9 1/4"w) with
Counting Set & Racks in Bag.

$100 - $200

Lot # 232

Lot # 236

236 Gurkha Kukri Set: Knife/Stand/Case, 16"L.
$60 - $100

232 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Treasure Plate
with Tongzhi Mark, 11 5/8" Diameter.

238 Salish Woven Wool Panel, 64 x 50".
$200 - $300

237 Mixed Media on Paper signed (Lee) Claremont
'98, 16 x 20 1/2", "Luck in Love".

Lot # 239

239 Two Mixed Media on Paper signed Mark
Henderson, 14 x 18", "Sea Monster" & "Sea
Eagle".

$200 - $400

$150 - $300

Lot # 240

240 Tibetan Silk Collage, 11 x 14", "Monk Riding Yak".
$100 - $200

Lot # 237

Lot # 241

241 Serigraph signed Henry Hunt, 14 1/2 x 19 1/2",
"Thunderbird".

$80 - $120

Lot # 238



243 Chinese Green Painted Tall Cupboard, 69"h.
$100 - $200

242 Burmese Kalaga Panel, 32 x 40".

Lot # 244

244 Two Serigraphs signed Richard, 14 1/4 x 22",
"Kwagiulth Killer Whale" #91&92/100, Unframe

$150 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 245

245 Asian Saddle Bag, 27 x 19 1/2"& Door Hanging.
$80 - $120

Lot # 242

Lot # 246

246 Egyptian Linen Textile Panel, 41 x 16".
$60 - $100

Lot # 243

248 Indonesian Carved Wood Partitioning Rack, 74 x
66".

$80 - $120

247 1993 Arctic College Nunatta Campus Calendar,
Various Artists, 21 3/4 x 14 1/4", A/P.

Lot # 249

249 Tabriz Hand Knotted Carpet Approximately 8'1" x
11'3". 465

$400 - $600

$50 - $100

Lot # 250

250 Chinese Hardwood Double Door Cupboard, 73 5/8
x 41 1/2 x 21 1/4".

$750 - $1,000

Lot # 247

Lot # 251

251 Stone Cut by Lucassie Echalook, 11 3/4 x 16 1/2",
"2 Men Picking Seagull Eggs" 1975 #22/40.

$150 - $300

Lot # 248



253 Serigraph signed Senna Tsa Teh (Mark Preston),
9 3/8 x 22 1/2", "Salmon People" #186/200.

$80 - $140

252 Serigraph signed C. (Charles) W. Elliott, 19"
Diameter, "In the Spirit" #112/150.

Lot # 254

254 Two African Tikar Masks, Cameroon, 16"h.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 255

255 Pakistan Carved Wood Low Chair.
$60 - $120

Lot # 252

Lot # 256

256 Hand Knotted Silk Carpet Approximately 4'2" x
7'9".

$150 - $300

Lot # 253

258 Oil on Canvas signed D.K.Sujana, 3 30 1/2 x 30
1/2", "Balinese Dancer".

$100 - $200

257 Indian Tufted Carpet Approximately 4' x 5'11".

Lot # 259

259 Stonecut & Stencil signed Ikayasta, 17 1/2 x 12",
"Qayait" 1978, #28/50.

$100 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 260

260 Three Chinese Porcelain Snuff Bottles, 3 - 3 5/8"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 257

Lot # 261

261 Yixing Ware Molded Calligraphic Tea Pot,
Acquired 1990.

$50 - $60

Lot # 258



$100 - $200

262 Antique Copper Alloy Figure of the Amitabha
Buddha in Dhyana Mudra, 4"h , 312g.

Lot # 264

264 Two Chinese Cinnabar Lacquer Snuff Bottles, 2
7/8 & 3"h.

$80 - $140

$60 - $100

Lot # 265

265 Chinese Swatow Ware Bowl, 2 x 5" Diameter (rim
chip noted).

$50 - $60

Lot # 262

Lot # 266

266 Three Shoushan Yellow Stone Seals (1 5/8 - 1
3/4"h) with Wooden Box.

$80 - $120

Lot # 263

Lot # 267

267 19th C. Japanese Imari Lobed Bowl, 2 1/4 x 5 3/4"
Diameter.

$50 - $80

263 Chinese Copper Alloy Hand Warmer.

$100 - $200

268 Persian Miniature Camel Bone Painting, 4 1/2 x
12", "Polo Match".

Lot # 270

270 Hand Woven Sumak Kilim Approximately 7'5" x
4'4".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 271

271 Bamana/Bambara Mali Mask Acquired Gambia
C.1990, 27 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 268

Lot # 272

272 Mixed Media on Paper signed Alvin Constant
Wandering Spirit, 28 1/2 x 19 1/2", "Thunderbird
of..

$100 - $200

Lot # 269

Lot # 273

273 Chinese Wool Demilure Mat Approximately 59"W.
$80 - $100

269 Collection of Chinese Rose Mandarin Porcelain
Wares (covered dish lacking handle).



275 Navajo Style Blanket, 4' x 18 1/2".
$50 - $70

274 Champleve Enamel Colored Moon Flask, 15"h.

Lot # 276

276 Serigraph signed Chris Paul, 14 1/2" Diameter,
"The Healer" #6/150.

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 277

277 Serigraph signed Claude Davidson, 17" Diameter,
"Frog" #59/150 1988.

$100 - $200

Lot # 274

Lot # 278

278 Indonesian Kriz Knife & Scabbard with Stand,
19"L.

$100 - $200

Lot # 275

280 Chinese Brass Engraved Tray (24" diameter) on
Syrian Folding Base, 18 3/4"h.

$100 - $200

279 Chinese Hardwood Figure of the Buddha, 7 1/2"h.

Lot # 281

281 Chinese Porcelain Table Lamp.
$100 - $200

$60 - $70

Lot # 282

282 Chinese Coromandel Four Panel Screen , Each
Panel 72 x 18".

$100 - $200

Lot # 279

Lot # 283

283 Two Oil on Canvas signed H. (Henry) Beaudry,
Larger 18 x 22", "Peyote Meeting" & "Pipe
Ceremony"

$200 - $400

Lot # 280



285 Japanese Pine & Woven Fibre Covered Pail, 18
1/8"h.

$50 - $60

284 20th C. 70's Blue & White Lingong Porcelain Tea
Cup/Bowl/Spoon Set, 4 1/2" Diameter.

Lot # 286

286 Chinese Silk "Cranes" Wall Panel Approximately
2'10" x 4'6".

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 287

287 Chinese Wool Round Mat Approximately 46"
Diameter.

$80 - $100

Lot # 284

Lot # 288

288 Japanese Basketry Tonkotsu Sagemono with
Bronze "Noh Mask" Netsuke.

$60 - $100

Lot # 285

$50 - $100

289 Indian Silver Inlaid Knife & Scabbard, 12"L.

Lot # 291

291 Chinese Chenghua-Style Porcelain Brush Pot, 4
5/8"h (base cracked).

$50 - $60

$120 - $180

Lot # 292

292 3 South East Asian Porcelain Items: Dish (11 3/8"
diam.) & 2 Fragments , 6 & 6 1/2" Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 289

Lot # 293

293 Japanese Wood & Lacquer Tabako Bon, 3"h x 8
1/2" Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 290

Lot # 294

294 Indonesian Sword & Green Scabbard, 25 1/4"L.
$150 - $200

290 North West Coast Style Stoneware Dish
Monogrammed JC (Judy Cranmer).



$80 - $100

295 Four Tibetan Snuff Bottles, 2 1/8 - 3 1/4"h,
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

Lot # 297

297 Laotian Bone Handle, Metal Scabbard Knife, 11
1/2"L.

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

Lot # 298

298 Yellow Ground Red Enamel Lotus Censer,
Qianlong Mark, 7 3/4"h.

$150 - $200

Lot # 295

Lot # 299

299 Small Metal Opium Pipe, Acquired in China.
$50 - $60

Lot # 296

Lot # 300

300 Chinese Molded Craquelure Porcelain Brush Pot
with Ejianding Seal, 4 5/8"h.

$200 - $300

296 Chinese Verdigris Copper Alloy Brush Pot, Archaic
Mark, 4"h.

302 Burmese Brass Handle Field Knife with Wooden
Scabbard, 16"L.

$50 - $60

301 Two Hopi Kachina Dolls signed Colleen
Talahytewa.

Lot # 303

303 Chinese Green Glass Guanyin Figure, 9 1/2"h.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 304

304 Pair of Beaded Fur Trimmed Gauntlets , 14"L,
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

$60 - $100

Lot # 301

Lot # 305

305 Two Japanese Wood Netsuke: Octopus (2 1/2"L)
& Coiled Snake, 2 1/8"h, NO EXPORT.

$100 - $200

Lot # 302



307 Japanese Wood & Lacquer Tabako Bon, 2 5/8h x
8 1/4 Diameter.

$60 - $100

306 Unsigned Inuit Stone Carving, 8 1/2" h.

Lot # 308

308 Hand Woven Sumak Kilim Approximately 6'10" x
4'8".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 309

309 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 8'10"
x 3'2".

$150 - $200

Lot # 306

Lot # 310

310 Two Hongshan Style Stone Carvings, 7 1/4 & 10
1/4"L.

$60 - $70

Lot # 307

$150 - $250

311 19th C. Famille Rose Phoenix Porcelain Tea Can
with Tongzhi Mark, 6 1/2"h.

Lot # 313

313 Three South East Asian Mahogany Jewelry
Boxes, 9 x 12 x 7".

$100 - $150

$200 - $300

Lot # 314

314 Asian Relief Carved Camphor Wood Chest, 21 1/4
x 39 3/4 x 22".

$100 - $200

Lot # 311

Lot # 315

315 Kashan Hand Knotted Carpet Approximately 7'9" x
11'4". 1332 -

$300 - $400

Lot # 312

Lot # 316

316 Pair of Chinese Porcelain Vases, 50"h.
$500 - $700

312 Chinese Gilt Bronze Statue of the Buddha, 9"h.



317 Chinese Wool Mat Approximately 2'1" x 5'9" (spot
noted).

Lot # 320

320 Wood Branch Opium Pipe with Bone Bowl &
Mouthpiece, NO EXPORT, 28"L.

$150 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 321

321 Qing Plique a jourz Enamel Bowl with Export Seal,
1 7/8 x 6" Diameter, Includes Box.

$300 - $400

Lot # 317

Lot # 322

322 Pair of Zhigin Porcelain Tea Jar, 7.5"h.
$100 - $150

Lot # 318

Lot # 323

323 Three 19th C. Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain
Dishes, 5 - 8 1/2"w.

$50 - $100

318

Lot # 324

324 Two Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Bowls, 10"
Diameter.

$60 - $70

Chinese "Fairy & Dragon" Gilded Ink Stone with
Guangxu Mark, 8 5/8"L.

$150 - $200

Lot # 325

Lot # 326

326 Sirjan Hand Knotted Rug Approximately 5'8" x
7'6". 1597

$300 - $400

325 Qing Famille Rose Porcelain Lotus Shaped Bowl
with Qianlong Mark, 3 1/2 x 7 7/8" with Box.

Lot # 327

327 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase,
30"h.

$150 - $300

$100 - $200


